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Capacity Chart for
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Inverted Bucket Steam Traps

Capacities

Note: Traps should be selected for the most appropriate working pressure differential and not on the basis of load.

For further technical information on this product see TI-P077-01

C
on

de
ns

at
e 

kg
/h

Differential pressure bar (x 100 = kPa)

4000

3000

2000

1000

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

90

80

70

60

50
0.5 0.7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14

1½" SD
4

8
12

1" SC

4 8

12

¾" S
B

4
8 12

½" SA
4

8
12


